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Tribal 

Agency 
Name Title Email Phone Address 

Bois Forte 

Indian Child 

Welfare 

Angela 

Wright 

Indian Child 

Welfare 

Supervisor 

amwright@boisforte-nsn.gov  218-757-3295 

Bois Forte Band of Chippewa  

13071 Nett Lake Road 

Suite A 

Nett Lake, MN 55772 

Fond du Lac 

Human Services 

Lisa Pollack  

Social Services 

Department 

Coordinator 

lisapollak@fdlrez.com  218-878-2139 Fond du Lac Band of Lake 

Superior Chippewa  

927 Trettle Lane 

Cloquet, MN 55720 
Cindy 

Pattison  

Admin. 

Assistant 
cindypattison@fdlrez.com  218-878-2178 

Grand Portage 

Human Services 

Roger 

Linehan 

Human Services 

Director  
rlinehan@grandportage.com  218-475-2172 Grand Portage Band of Lake 

Superior Chippewa  

PO Box 428  

Grand Portage, MN 55605 Vacant  ICWA Worker    

Leech Lake 

Child Welfare 

Department  

Edward 

Franckowiak  

Acting Human 

Services 

Director  

edward.franckowiak@llojibwe.org    218-335-8276 Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe  

PO Box 967  

16126 John Moose Drive  

Cass Lake, MN 56633 Pam Michaud Interim Director pam.Michaud@llojbwe.org  218-335-8208 

Lower Sioux 

Social Services  

Darin Prescott 

Director & 

CEO of Health 

& Human 

Services  

darin.prescott@lowersioux.com 507-697-8901 Lower Sioux Indian 

Community  

PO Box 308   

39527 Res. Hwy 1  

Morton, MN 56270 Lisa Jones  
ICWA 

Advocate  
lisa.jones@lowersioux.com  507-430-9558 
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Mille Lacs 

Family Services  

Jeff Larson  

Executive 

Director of 

Health and 

Human Services  

jeff.larson@hhs.millelacsband-nsn.gov  320-532-7823 

Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe  

101 Pony Farm Road  

Onamia, MN 56359 

Georgette 

Christensen 

Family Services 

Director   
g.christensen@hhs.millelacsband-nsn.gov 320-532-7810 

Rachel Banks 
Child Protection 

Supervisor 

Rachel.BanksKupcho@hhs.millelacsband

-nsn.gov  
320-532-7762 

Prairie Island 

Children and 

Family Services  

Renae 

Wallace  
Manager  rwallace@piic.org  

651-267-4027 

(Must dial 1) 

Prairie Island Indian 

Community  

5636 Sturgeon Lake Road  

Welch, MN 55089 

Red Lake Family 

and Children 

Services  

Cheri 

Goodwin 
Director   cheri.goodwin@redlakenation.org  218-679-1219 Red Lake Family and Children 

Services PO Box 427 15816 

Main Avenue Red Lake, MN 

56671 
Candace 

LaGou 

ICWA 

Advocate  
clagou@redlakenation.org  

218-679-2122 

Ext. 1665 

Sheila 

Beaulieu 

ICWA 

Advocate 
SBeaulieu@redlakenation.org  218-766-6476 

Red Lake Nation Embassy 

Urban Office 

612-874-9588 

Shakopee 

Mdewakanton 

Sioux 

Community  

Nancy Martin Director  nancy.martin@shakopeedakota.org  952-496-6192 

Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux 

Community  

2330 Sioux Trail NW 

Prior Lake, MN 55372 
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Upper Sioux 

Community 

Social Services  

Thomas 

Williams  
Director  thomasw@uppersiouxcommunity-nsn.gov  320-564-6318 

Upper Sioux Community  

PO Box 147  

Granite Falls, MN 56241 Linette 

Tellinghuisen 

ICWA Social 

Worker  
linettet@uppersiouxcommunity-nsn.gov  320-564-6315 

White Earth 

Indian Child 

Welfare  

Laurie York  Director  laurie.york@whiteearth-nsn.gov  

218-983-4647 

Ext. 5504 
White Earth Band of Ojibwe  

PO Box 358  

35500 Eagle View Road  

White Earth, MN 56591 Lynn Lund 
Assistant 

Director  
lynn.lund@whiteearth-nsn.gov   

218-983-4647 

Ext. 5513 
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